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Brittany Bay Park Renovation, Overlook and Living Shoreline



2



3



4



5



6



7



EXISTING MANGROVE 
& BUTTONWOOD 
TREES

PARK AREA 
LIGHTING

LIVING SHORELINE RIP RAP FOR 
GRADING AROUND EXISTING TREES

GRASSES & MANGROVE PLANTING IN 
TREE AREA

8



OVERLOOK
LIVING SHORELINE 
TIDAL AREA W/ 
MANGROVE & 
GRASSES

EXISTING SEAWALL

EXISTING 
MANGROVE & 
BUTTONWOOD

9



8’ PROMENADE SEAWALL/SEATWALLLIVING SHORELINE

10



LIVING SHORELINE EXISTING & 
PROPOSED 
MANGROVE & 
BUTTONWOOD 
TREES

OVERLOOK

EXISTING PALM

EXISTING PATH 
CONNECTION TO 

PROMENADE

PROMENADE RAISED 
FLUSH TO SEAWALL 

HEIGHT FOR ACCESSBILITY

11


